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08/13/2019 
 

Product Similarity Declaration 
 
 
 
To Whom It May Concern,  
 
 
We, Zeeva International Limited  hereby declare that we have a product named as  
BT TWS CLASSIC AST B; BT TWS CLASSIC NEON AST B  (Model No.: EP-0651 )  
FCC ID: 2ADM5-EP-0651V3 was tested by Shenzhen Accurate Technology Co., Ltd, meanwhile, for our 
marketing  purpose, 
we would like to list a series models on reports and certificate, all the models are identical schematics, exce
pt for the differences as below, 
 
1. Only difference model No. and Description with different color appearance, UPC#, SKU#. 
 

Model No. Description UPC# SKU# 
EP-0651 BT TWS CLASSIC AST B; BT TWS CL

ASSIC NEON AST B 
1922349900102 4450046 

EP-0652 BT TWS CLASSIC AST B; BT TWS CL
ASSIC NEON AST B 

1922349850124 4440108 

EP-0652-F21 BT TWS CLASSIC AST B; BT TWS CL
ASSIC NEON AST B 

 1922340900187, 1
922340900170, 192
2340900163, 19223
40900156 

4550094, 
4550093, 
4550092, 
4550091 

 
 
 
No other changes are made to them. 
We confirm that all information above is true, and we’ll be responsible for all the 
consequences. Please contact me if you have any question. 
 
 
  
Printed Name: Akshay P Butani 
Title:   Vice President 
 
Signature:    
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