

Zeeva International Limited Suite 1007B, 10th Floor, Exchange Tower, 33 Wang Chiu Road, Kowloon Bay, Hong Kong

Tel: +852-2868 0511 | Fax: +852-2524 1986 E-mail: akshay.butani@zeeva.com

08/13/2019

Product Similarity Declaration

To Whom It May Concern,

We, Zeeva International Limited hereby declare that we have a product named as BT TWS CLASSIC AST B; BT TWS CLASSIC NEON AST B (Model No.: EP-0651)

FCC ID: 2ADM5-EP-0651V3 was tested by Shenzhen Accurate Technology Co., Ltd, meanwhile, for our marketing purpose,

we would like to list a series models on reports and certificate, all the models are identical schematics, exce pt for the differences as below,

1. Only difference model No. and Description with different color appearance, UPC#, SKU#.

Model No.	Description	UPC#	SKU#
EP-0651	BT TWS CLASSIC AST B; BT TWS CL	1922349900102	4450046
	ASSIC NEON AST B		
EP-0652	BT TWS CLASSIC AST B; BT TWS CL	1922349850124	4440108
	ASSIC NEON AST B		
EP-0652-F21	BT TWS CLASSIC AST B; BT TWS CL	1922340900187, 1	4550094,
	ASSIC NEON AST B	922340900170, 192	4550093,
		2340900163, 19223	4550092,
		40900156	4550091

No other changes are made to them.

We confirm that all information above is true, and we'll be responsible for all the consequences. Please contact me if you have any question.

Printed Name: Akshay P Butani

Title: Vice President

Signature: